
Flay-Sacto 

w FILED 
JAN 2 2 2015 

BUREAU OF REAL ESTATE 

BEFORE THE BUREAU OF REAL ESTATE 
10 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
11 

12 

13 In the Matter of the Accusation of 

14 ALL COUNTIES REAL ESTATE, dba Home 
Owners Unity, a corporate real estate broker; and 
FRANK TICAS, individually 

16 and as designated broker-officer of 
All Counties Real Estate, 

17 

18 Respondents. 

19 

No. H-37723 LA 
2012031164 

20 ORDER EXTENDING TIME 

21 On March 6, 2014, a Decision was rendered herein. The Decision, which 

22 
became effective on April 22, 2014, was subject to certain limitations, conditions and 

23 

restrictions, including a requirement that Respondent either pay restitution or successfully 
24 

obtain a loan modification for twenty (20) named consumers within nine (9) months from the 
25 

effective date of the Decision. The Decision further stated that "if unable to effect repayment 

27 after using a locator service, Respondent shall provide reasonable proof satisfactory to the 

Commissioner of his efforts to comply with the provisions of this Paragraph." 

26 



5 

Good cause having been shown of reasonable efforts to contact the victims, the 

N time during which Respondent must complete the condition described above is hereby extended 

w 
from January 22, 2015 to May 22, 2015. 

This Order shall be effective immediately. 

JAN 2 1 2015
DATED: 

10 By: JEFFREY MASON 
Chief Deputy Commissioner 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 


